DIGESTIVE

LIQUEUR
AMARO
VERMOUTH
COFFEE & TEA



POMACE

2015

Bodegas Fefinanes, Orujo de Galicia, Albarinho

Marolo, Grappa di Moscato
Marolo, Grappa di Brunello
Marolo, Grappa di Barolo
Marolo, Grappa al Padre, 60%

Capovilla, Grappa di Moscato
Capovilla, Grappa di Brunello
Capouvilla, Grappa di Bassano

Romano Levi, Grappa di Arneis
Becker, Marc de Riesling, Alsace

Reisetbauer, Weinbrand Griner Veltliner, Austria

80

100
100
150
125

100
100
125

100
90
110



EAU DE VIE DE FRUITS

2013

2010 Capovilla, Amarene & Marasche - Cherries

2012
20M

2006
20M
2007

Capovilla, Mele Gravensteiner Apple

Capovilla, Albiocche — Apricot
Capovilla, Lamponi Selvatici = Framboises

Jean-Marc Roulot, Framboises
Jean-Marc Roulot, Poire

Jean-Marc Roulot, Abricot
Jean-Marc Roulot, Liqueur d’Abricot

Rochelt, Quitte
Rochelt, Wllliamsbirne
Rochelt, Mirabelle

Louis Roque, La Vieille Prune

Reisetbauer, Marille, Apricot
Reisetbauer, Williams, Pear
Reisetbauer, Birnenbrand gute Luise, Pear

CALVADOS

2005
1997

Adrien Camut, Pays d’Auge, 6 ans
Adrien Camut, Pays d’Auge, 12 ans
Adrien Camut, Pays d’Auge, 18 ans

Adrien Camut, Pays d’Auge, Reserve de Semainville

Michel Huard
Michel Huard

125
125
125
200

150
140
150
100

225
225
225

90

95
95
95

90
110
125
150

125
150



COGNAC

Pierre Ferrand, Ambré
Pierre Ferrand, Réserve
Pierre Ferrand, Selection des Anges

Delamain, Pale & Dry X.O.
Delamain, Vesper X.O.
Delamain, Malaville X.O.

A.E.Dor, VSOP

A.E.Dor, X.O.

A.E.Dor, Vieille Reserve, No. 6
A.E.Dor, Vieille Reserve, No. 7

ARMAGNAC

1995
1970
1966

Gelas, 18 ans, Folle Blanche
Gelas, 25 ans

Nismes-Delclou
Nismes-Delclou
Nismes-Delclou

BRANDY

Valdespino, Solera Gran Reserva, Jérez
Rey Fernando, Solera Gran Reserva, Jérez
Equipo Navazos, Bota 64, Jérez

90
100
150

120
175
200

100
120
225
250

100
125

125
150
175

90
90
125



RHUM

2017
2015

1996

2005
2014

2010
2007

2018
2018

2005

Clairin Le Rocher, Blanc, Haiti
Clairin Sajous, Blanc, Haiti

Plantation, 20th Annivesary, Barbados
Plantation, 13 yr. Old Calvados XO, La Réunion
Plantation, Long Pond Distillery HIC, Jamaica

Transcontinental Rhum Line, Guyana
Transcontinental Rhum Line, Guadeloupe

NROJ Ltd., Moneymusk MBS, 9 yr. Old, Jamaica
NROJ Ltd., Long Pond TECA, 12 yr. Old Jamaica

Habitaion Velier, Long Pond, STCE, Jamaica
Habitaion Velier, Hampden Estate, LROK, Jamaica

Clement, 10 yr. old, Martinique
Compagnie des Indies, 13 yr. Trinidad

Equipo Navazos, Ron Bota 65, Oloroso

100
100

90
150
200

145
145

150
175

150
150

110
145
125



WHISKEY

Compass Box, Enlightenment, Blended Malt, Scotland 100
Compass Box, Synthesis Antipotes, Blended Malt, Scotland 100
Compass Box, The Peat Monster, Blended Malt, Scotland 125
Compass Box, Orchard House, Blended Malt, Scotland 125
Compass Box, Double Single, Grain & Malt, Scotland 175
Port Askaig 28 yr. old, Islay Single Malt, Scotland 250
Linkwood, 15 yr. old, Speyside, Scotland 125
Bunnahabhain 11 yr. old, Discovery, Scotland 125
Teeling, 15 yr. old, Muscat Cask, Ireland 150
Teeling, 13 yr. old, Red Bordeaux Cask, Ireland 150
Nikka, Coffey Grain, Japan 90
Nikka, Yoichi Single Malt, Hokkaido, Japan 125

Woodford Res., Bourbon, Master’s — Brandy Finish, Kentucky 125

Sazerac, Rye, Kentucky 125

Taylor, Rye, Kentucky 125
LIQUEUR

Chartreuse, Verte, 1605, Grenoble 100

Chartreuse, Jaune, Grenoble 100

Chartreuse, Verte, Grenoble 100

Chartreuse, Jaune VEP, Grenoble 150



AMARO

Amaro Lucano, Basilicata 60
Bigallet, China China, Virieu 90
VERMOUTH
Priorat Natur Rosé, Catalonia 60
Valdespino, Jerez 60
Antica Formula Rosso, Milano 60
Mancinno Bianco Ambrato, Piemonte 75
Olek Bondonio, I'Uno, Rosso, Piemonte 100
Cappelano, Barolo Chinato, Piemonte 120
COFFEE
Espresso 20
Espresso db 30
Americano 30
Café au lait, etc. 30
TEA — Vakka
Green, China 40
Oolong, China 40

Black, China 40






